
 

 

 

 

 

Staff Directory 2015 

 

LEADERSHIP TEAM: 

Principal    Mrs Ida Pinese  IPinese@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Deputy Principal Curriculum  Ms Andrea Chiesa AChiesa@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Assistant Principal Administration Mr Lance Helms  LHelms@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Business Manager   Mr Hadyn Flynn  HFlynn@sscc.qld.edu.au 

MIDDLE LEADERS CURRICULUM AND PROGRAMS 

Religious Education  Mrs Laura Gilbert  LGilbert1@sscc.qld.edu.au 

English    Mrs Tamara Schincariol  TSchincari@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Technology   Ms Toni Stevens  tstevens@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Student Diversity  Mrs Gail Musch   gmusch@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mathematics   Mr Andrew Jamieson  AJamieson@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Science    Mrs Pepita Ison   PIson@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Social Science & Business Mr Dwayne Miller  dmiller2@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Health /Physical Education Mr Steven Groves  SGroves@sscc.qld.edu.au 

The Arts & LOTE  Mrs Francoise Nozaic  FNozaic@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Gifted & Talented  Mrs Simone Gillies  SGillies@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Activities / Sport  Miss Deanne Morrow  dmorrow1@sscc.qld.edu.au 

 

 

 



Updated March 2015 

MIDDLE LEADERS PASTORAL: 

Year 12 (Acting) Mr Richard Baker   RBaker@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Year 11   Mr Giancarlo Veschetti   GVeschetti@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Year 10   Mrs Stacey Crockford   SCrockford@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Year 9   Mr Keith Pelka    kpelka@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Year 8   Mr Christopher Ellison   CEllison1@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Year 7   Mrs Jayarani Salerno   JSalerno@sscc.qld.edu.au 

TEACHING STAFF 

Miss Leah Aplin   
laplin@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mr Benjamin Herrald  
BHerrald@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mrs Sonya Pritchard  
spritchard@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mrs Milyana Bernardi  
mbernardi@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mrs Regina Holden  
rholden@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mrs Nina Raggett  
mraggett@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mr Frank Caines  
fcaines@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mrs Jodie Jackson  
jjackson@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mrs Anne Namini  
anamini@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Miss Patti Crothers  
pcrothers@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mrs Samantha Malcolm   
smalcolm@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mrs Samantha Schermer  
sschermer@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mr John Donovan  
jdonovan@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Miss Laura Marino 
lmarino1@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Miss Emily Simpson 
esimpson@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mrs Susan Donovan 
sdonovan@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mr Paul McLennan 
pmclennan@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Miss Janai Sugars 
jsugars2@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mr Norman Fenner 
nfenner@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Miss Catherine Peters 
cpeters3@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Miss Kendra Todd 
ktodd@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mr Lachlan Greene 
lgreene@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Mr Rohan Priestly 
rpriestly@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Ms Naomi Torres 
ntorres@sscc.qld.edu.au 
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NON TEACHING STAFF  

PA/Office Manager   Mrs Paola Szerstuk   pszerstuk@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Guidance Counsellor   Mrs Michelle Hall   mhall3@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Receptionist    Mrs Lynette Dawson  ldawson1@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Facilities and Maintenance Manager Mr Sam Bozzo    sbozzo@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Enrolments & HR Officer  Mrs Denise Morrow   dmorrow@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Advertising & Marketing Officer  Mr Robert Blake  rblake@sscc.qld.edu.au  

Student Services   Mrs Vicki Henderson   vhenderson@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Accounts    Mrs Pina Menniti   gmenniti@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Curriculum Officer   Mrs Rosie Rantucci rgaggianor@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Sport and Recreation Officer  Mrs Tammi Petre tpetre1@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Vocational Education Officer  Mrs Julie Goleby  jgoleby@sscc.qld.edu.au 

Careers Officer    Mrs Havva Murat hmuratmaks@sscc.qld.edu.au 

 

Learning Support Officers Mrs Elizabeth Bulst, Mrs Wendy Callaghan, Mrs Tina Hubner 

Grounds Staff   Mr Paul Meaney  

I. T. Technicians   Mr Jason Cislowski, Mr Kenneth McCormack, Ms Elizabeth Porter 

Industrial Technology Assistant Mr Clive Pennells  

Library Assistant  Mrs Suzanne Assenheim  

Science Operations  Mrs Michelle Ford,  Dr Linda Fogg 

Tuck Shop Convener  Mrs Kerry Bing Chew  

Tuck Shop Assistant/   Ms Yui Taniguchi 
Food technology/Art Aide  

Tuck Shop Assistant  Mrs Elizabeth Tognola 


